1020x18x06

BOITE BLEUE SATIN BLEU 200X180X60 MM

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: BOX - SACHET - EXPOSANTS - Matériel: CARTON

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE

QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR
LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,263 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 20 pcs

200 mm

180 mm

60 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

5 Kg

20 pcs
410 mm
380 mm
320 mm



